SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///M7100 Page 1 06/2017
APPLICATIONS
 On and Off Highway Engines and Vehicles
 HVAC Refrigeration Controls
 Compressors
 Hydraulics
 Energy and Water Management
FEATURES

Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///M7100 08/2017 Page 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
M7100 3 P 150P G P B
Model Name
Output
3=0.5-4.5V Ratiometric
4=1.0-5.0V
Connections
See Connections Table
Pressure Range
See to Pressure Range Table*
Pressure Type
G = Gage
Pressure Port
2=-G1/4,BS5380,Male 4=7/16-20UNF, SAE J1926-2, Male, with O-Ring
5=1/4-18 NPT Male 6=1/8-27 NPT Male E=R1/4-19, Male
F=G1/4-19, BS5380,Female Q=M10 x 1.0, ISO 6149-2
P=7/16-20UNF Female with Integral Valve Depressor. 1/4 Flare Gasket SAE J513C, Copper
S=M12x1.5, ISO 6149-2, Male T=1/4"OD Copper Tube
G=M14x1.5, ISO 6149-2 Male U=G1/4, DIN 3852-E male
Port Material
0=17-4PH Stainless Steel B=Copper, C12200
Those marked in blue MUST be paired.
*If ordering with BLUE options, refer to Tables for Long Tube Version.
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company